
 

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 

SCHOOL OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 

MSc Mathematics (2017 Batch) 

 

List of students to remit condonation fee for Semester I,II,III,IV 

Instructions for remitting condonation fee.  

 

 Login to the SDE student portal 

(www.sde.keralauniversity.ac.in/sdestudentregn/student/login) using enrollment number as 

username and date of birth as password. 

 Student can use the university cash counter and Kerala university e-payment portal 

(https://pay.keralauniversity.ac.in/kupay/home --------->DEPARTMENTAL REMITTANCE ---> SCHOOL OF 

DISTANCE EDUCATION) as the payment modes. After the successful payment , please enter 

receipt details correctly after 45 minutes of successful payment. Kindly use separate receipts 

for each semester.  

 Select the option for various fee remittance. 

 Semester wise exemption /condonation fee link will be active.  

 Enter the fee details in the required fields. 

 Take the print out for your reference. 

SEMESTER : I 

Sl no Enrollment number Name of Student 

1 844171007 MEERA M.S. 

2 844171014 KAVYA MOHAN K 

3 844171015 FATHIMA 

THASNEEM S 

4 844171026 AISWARYA SANAL 

5 844171033 SREESARIKA J P 

6 844171045 LAKSHMI 

RAMANATH 

7 844171052 RAVITHA C V 

8 844171059 PRAVITHA P 

9 844171062 ATHIRA A. NAIR 

https://pay.keralauniversity.ac.in/kupay/home


10 844171072 DILSHA S 

11 844171075 GREESHMA M S 

12 844171076 AKHILA V S 

13 844171077 SHIBINA SHIHAB 

14 844171078 ANSU BABY 

15 844171091 KEERTHIRAJ S B 

16 844171093 Neethu G Lawrence 

17 844171098 AANI XAVIER 

18 844171100 ARYA A 

19 844171104 REVATHY 

PRASANNAN 

20 844171109 RESHMA C 

21 844171113 ABHIRAMI S 

22 844171144 RAJI.L 

23 844171161 ARYA S V 

24 844171174 ANJANA PRADEEP 

25 844171186 V B VISHNU PRIYA 

26 844171203 RUKSANA K 

27 844171212 AISWARYA S 

28 844171217 JITHI KRISHNA R 

29 844171221 RAHUL CHANDRAN 

30 844171223 BINCY BABY 

31 844171226 Santhini V S 

32 844171231 KEERTHI 

SATHEESH S 

33 844171235 SOUMYA S RAJ 

34 844171237 ANUVINDHA A N 

35 844171238 SREEPRIYA M C 

36 844171245 SARATH S 

37 844171252 Athira V J Nair 

38 844171257 Sankar G 

39 844171279 Raziya N 

40 844171294 SURABHI S SHENOY 

41 844171296 NEERAJA R P 

 

SEMESTER : II 

Sl no Enrollment number Name of Student 

1 844171007 MEERA M.S. 

2 844171014 KAVYA MOHAN K 

3 844171015 FATHIMA 

THASNEEM S 



4 844171026 AISWARYA SANAL 

5 844171033 SREESARIKA J P 

6 844171045 LAKSHMI 

RAMANATH 

7 844171052 RAVITHA C V 

8 844171059 PRAVITHA P 

9 844171062 ATHIRA A. NAIR 

10 844171072 DILSHA S 

11 844171075 GREESHMA M S 

12 844171076 AKHILA V S 

13 844171077 SHIBINA SHIHAB 

14 844171078 ANSU BABY 

15 844171091 KEERTHIRAJ S B 

16 844171093 Neethu G Lawrence 

17 844171098 AANI XAVIER 

18 844171100 ARYA A 

19 844171104 REVATHY 

PRASANNAN 

20 844171109 RESHMA C 

21 844171113 ABHIRAMI S 

22 844171144 RAJI.L 

23 844171161 ARYA S V 

24 844171174 ANJANA PRADEEP 

25 844171186 V B VISHNU PRIYA 

26 844171203 RUKSANA K 

27 844171212 AISWARYA S 

28 844171217 JITHI KRISHNA R 

29 844171221 RAHUL CHANDRAN 

30 844171223 BINCY BABY 

31 844171226 Santhini V S 

32 844171231 KEERTHI 

SATHEESH S 

33 844171235 SOUMYA S RAJ 

 

34 

844171237 ANUVINDHA A N 



35 844171238 SREEPRIYA M C 

36 844171245 SARATH S 

37 844171252 Athira V J Nair 

38 844171257 Sankar G 

39 844171279 Raziya N 

40 844171294 SURABHI S SHENOY 

41 844171296 NEERAJA R P 

 

SEMESTER : III 

Sl no Enrollment number Name of Student 

1 844171007 MEERA M.S. 

2 844171008 VIJAYAKUMAR.K 

3 844171009 SAJIN JAMES 

4 844171013 Lekshmi M S 

5 844171014 KAVYA MOHAN K 

6 844171015 FATHIMA 

THASNEEM S 

7 844171023 SALINI V N 

8 844171026 AISWARYA SANAL 

9 844171033 SREESARIKA J P 

10 844171035 SARANYA S NAIR 

11 844171036 ARCHANA S NAIR 

12 844171050 VEENA S 

13 844171072 DILSHA S 

14 844171075 GREESHMA M S 

15 844171076 AKHILA V S 

16 844171077 SHIBINA SHIHAB 

17 844171090 RESHMI T R 

18 844171091 KEERTHIRAJ S B 

19 844171093 Neethu G Lawrence 

20 844171098 AANI XAVIER 

21 844171099 VARSHA J NAIR 



22 844171100 ARYA A 

23 844171109 RESHMA C 

24 844171117 SILPA G R 

25 844171121 SREENIDHI R S 

26 844171126 HIMA A S 

27 844171127 ASWATHY AJAYAN 

28 844171129 SELIN K J 

29 844171135 GOPIKA.G.S 

30 844171141 DEEPIKA L D 

31 844171142 RUKSANA R 

32 844171144 RAJI.L 

33 844171151 RESHMA S BABU 

 

34 

844171153 POOJA SURESH 

35 844171169 PRAVEETH P S 

36 844171172 ASWANI A T 

37 844171173 Nathasha E 

38 844171176 ARYA A 

39 844171179 VINEETH V 

40 844171182 ANCHU A M 

41 844171186 V B VISHNU PRIYA 

42 844171187 SREEJU S 

43 844171200 AKHILA B S 

44 844171209 ANJITH S S 

45 844171210 SALU S 

46 844171211 YASIMINE 

BASHEER 

47 844171212 AISWARYA S 

48 844171215 Fillis Heric 

49 844171216 SONY V LEON 

50 844171217 JITHI KRISHNA R 

51 844171228 PARVATHY G S 

52 844171230 SUJINA J S 

53 844171235 SOUMYA S RAJ 



54 844171242 THASNEEM R 

55 844171243 NANDHULAL.V 

56 844171258 ANJU KRISHNA R S 

57 844171263 Krishnaprasad A S 

58 844171266 SYAMA A KUMAR 

59 844171268 VEENA S 

60 844171275 CHINCHU MOHAN P 

61 844171279 Raziya N 

62 844171292 SARANYA S R 

63 844171293 PRINCE R P 

SEMESTER : IV 

Sl no Enrollment number Name of Student 

1 844171007 MEERA M.S. 

2 844171008 VIJAYAKUMAR.K 

3 844171009 SAJIN JAMES 

4 844171013 Lekshmi M S 

5 844171015 FATHIMA 

THASNEEM S 

6 844171026 AISWARYA SANAL 

7 844171029 Greeshma B K 

8 844171035 SARANYA S NAIR 

9 844171036 ARCHANA S NAIR 

10 844171038 JIMNA SHAJI S V 

11 844171041 ARATHI S S 

12 844171045 LAKSHMI 

RAMANATH 

13 844171056 HARIPRIYA A H 

14 844171063 DHANASREE M J 

15 844171066 ATHIRA S S 

16 844171069 SIMI S NAIR 

17 844171077 SHIBINA SHIHAB 

18 844171088 JISHA DAS 

19 844171090 RESHMI T R 



20 844171093 Neethu G Lawrence 

21 844171098 AANI XAVIER 

22 844171100 ARYA A 

23 844171102 SARITHA.S 

24 844171104 REVATHY 

PRASANNAN 

25 844171109 RESHMA C 

26 844171113 ABHIRAMI S 

27 844171117 SILPA G R 

28 844171135 GOPIKA.G.S 

29 844171141 DEEPIKA L D 

30 844171142 RUKSANA R 

31 844171144 RAJI.L 

32 844171151 RESHMA S BABU 

33 844171158 ANJU PRAKASH 

34 844171161 ARYA S V 

35 844171174 ANJANA PRADEEP 

36 844171176 ARYA A 

37 844171179 VINEETH V 

38 844171181 SARANYA L S 

39 844171186 V B VISHNU PRIYA 

40 844171187 SREEJU S 

41 844171209 ANJITH S S 

42 844171211 YASIMINE 

BASHEER 

43 844171242 THASNEEM R 

44 844171243 NANDHULAL.V 

45 844171246 ANJU ANAND A 

46 844171257 Sankar G 

47 844171258 ANJU KRISHNA R S 

48 844171263 Krishnaprasad A S 

49 844171275 CHINCHU MOHAN P 

50 844171279 Raziya N 

51 844171280 RAMSIMOL S 



52 844171286 PRIYANKA N 

53 844171292 SARANYA S R 

52 844171294 SURABHI S SHENOY 

55 844171296 NEERAJA R P 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sd/- 

Director 


